Report Date

03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018
03/28/2018

03/28/2018
03/28/2018

03/29/2018

Case #
UP-00406-18

UP-00407-18

UP-00408-18

UP-00410-18

UP-00411-18
UP-00412-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
INFORMATION L4
TRESPASS 48
SUSPENSION LETTER L1

DRUG POSSESSION 44

6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
SENECA FOOT BRIDGE

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

COOPER FITNESS
CAMPUS
GLIMMERGLASS
LAGOON
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Street

CAYUGA HALL

UNIVERSITY
POLICE
DEPARTMENT
COOPER FITNESS



