## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 03/28/2018	<b>Case #</b> UP-00406-18	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location SENECA FOOT BRIDGE	Street
03/28/2018	UP-00407-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA HALL
03/28/2018	UP-00408-18	INFORMATION L4			UNIVERSITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
03/28/2018	UP-00410-18	TRESPASS 48	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	COOPER FITNESS	COOPER FITNESS
03/28/2018	UP-00411-18	SUSPENSION LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
03/28/2018	UP-00412-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	GLIMMERGLASS LAGOON	
	Report Date Count:	6			